
Linköpingssringens nat. Fält 130303
Resultat Prel.

Klass Namn Klubb VapStn1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 4 Stn 5 5 Stn 6 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Tr Tv Tot Poäng Std.mdl
Klass A 1

1 1 Nyström Andreas Motala A 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 5 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 42 / 23 65 27 B
2 1 Rosvall Fredrik Örebro Pssk A 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 5 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 41 / 23 64 25 B
3 1 Höijertz Rikard Lskf A 3 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 2 36 / 23 59 29
4 1 Winell Patrik Lskf A 4 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 37 / 21 58 31
5 1 Alpstig Anund Oscar Gustafsberg Pk A 5 / 3 2 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 35 / 23 58 27
6 1 Granath Fredrik Västerås A 6 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 2 34 / 20 54 21
7 1 Eckhéll Magnus Gustafsberg Pk A 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 33 / 20 53 24
8 1 Brink Anders Lskf A 6 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 2 32 / 17 49 26
9 1 Magnusson Sara Saab Pk A 2 / 2 2 / 2 1 / 1 1 / 1 4 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 1 16 / 13 29 13

10 1 Holmberg Robert Lskf A 1 / 1 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 1 / 1 2 0 Brutit

Klass A 2
1 2 Persson Mattias Lskf A 6 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 42 / 23 65 41 B
2 2 Malmström Christofffer Katarina Psf A 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 1 42 / 22 64 46 B
3 2 Andersson Fredric Örebro Pssk A 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 34 / 20 54 22
4 2 Agorander Andreas Lskf A 4 / 2 3 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 4 3 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 28 / 18 46 21
5 2 Pettersson Rasmus Motala A 5 / 3 5 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 2 / 1 26 / 17 43 17
6 2 Wohlfarth Gunther Motala Pk A 2 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 1 15 / 11 26 6
7 2 Mehlqvist Mats Gustafsberg Pk A 6 / 3 1 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 31 / 20 21 21

Kass A 3
1 3 Hallin Rickard Motala Pk A 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 47 / 23 70 29 S
2 3 Granath Hans Västerås A 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 47 / 22 69 61 S
3 3 Rexander David Lskf A 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 45 / 23 68 36 S
4 3 Nordell Torbjörn Saab Pk A 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 45 / 22 67 43 S
5 3 Hiltonen Jokke Ramsbergs Psk A 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 44 / 22 66 53 B
6 3 Jansson Magnus Åby Sk A 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 44 / 22 66 48 B
7 3 Dahlin Niklas Katarina Psf A 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 1 45 / 20 65 36 B
8 3 Nilsson Ulf Bromma A 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 41 / 23 64 21 B
9 3 Blomér Amie Örebro Pssk A 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 42 / 21 63 40

10 3 Pettersson Mikael Npk A 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 41 / 21 62 43

Lasse
Färgmarkera

Lasse
Färgmarkera

Lasse
Färgmarkera

Lasse
Färgmarkera

Lasse
Färgmarkera

Lasse
Färgmarkera

Lasse
Färgmarkera



11 3 Engman Thomas Örebro Pssk A 6 / 3 6 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 41 / 21 62 36
12 3 Hansson Gunnar Saab Pk A 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 1 41 / 21 62 36
13 3 Törnfeldt Joachim Motala Pk A 5 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 38 / 22 60 34
14 3 Siegel Peter Katarina Psf A 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 1 40 / 19 59 39
15 3 Larsson Björn Saab Pk A 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 5 5 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 2 36 / 22 58 25
16 3 Hornvall Anders Överum Pk A 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 5 4 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 1 40 / 17 57 32
17 3 Borén Tony Åby Sk A 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 2 38 / 19 57 20
18 3 Simmerud Clas Ekens Psf A 4 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 5 6 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 2 35 / 21 56 20
19 3 Garp Kenneth Ekens Psf A 3 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 2 35 / 20 55 25
20 3 Borgström Mattias Lskf A 6 / 3 5 / 2 2 / 1 3 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 35 / 19 54 29
21 3 Malmqvist Öje Npk A 3 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 4 2 / 2 3 / 3 0 / 0 0 / 0 21 / 15 36 7 Brutit

Klass B 2
1 2 Persson Thomas Lskf B 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 47 / 23 70 32 S
2 2 Andersson Fredric Örebro Pssk B 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 2 41 / 21 62 23
3 2 Skoog Christer A1 Skf B 6 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 2 39 / 22 61 22
4 2 Magnusson Elisabeth Örebro Pssk B 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 39 / 21 60 21
5 2 Edman Anders Örebro Pssk B 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 2 35 / 18 53 16

Klass B 3
1 3 Smidt Pontus Örebro Pssk B 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 47 / 23 70 54 S
2 3 Andersson P-O Örebro Pssk B 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 47 / 23 70 50 S
3 3 Hornvall Anders Överum Pk B 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 47 / 23 70 32 S
4 3 Borén Tony Åby Sk B 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 46 / 23 69 29 B
5 3 Törnfeldt Joachim Motala Pk B 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 45 / 23 68 45 B
6 3 Hjertqvist Monica Råsbo Psk B 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 45 / 23 68 37 B
7 3 Egnell Mats Motala Pk B 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 43 / 22 65 42 B
8 3 Hjertqvist Jan Råsbo Psk B 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 42 / 23 65 41 B
9 3 Hallin Rickard Motala Pk B 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 43 / 21 64 32

10 3 Nevelius Johan Örebro Pssk B 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 2 43 / 21 64 28
11 3 Holmkvist Sven Salems Pk B 6 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 40 / 19 59 29
12 3 Hallblom Martina Örebro Pssk B 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 0 / 0 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 39 / 18 57 19
13 3 Bergroth Åke Salems Pk B 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 1 35 / 19 54 29

Klass 1
1 1 Alpstig Anund Oscar Gustafsberg Pk C 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 47 / 23 70 56 S
2 1 Granath Fredrik Västerås C 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 47 / 23 70 53 S
3 1 Rosvall Fredrik Örebro Pssk C 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 1 43 / 22 65 40 B
4 1 Eckhéll Magnus Gustafsberg Pk C 4 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 42 / 22 64 35
5 1 Höijertz Rikard Lskf C 6 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 39 / 22 61 28
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6 1 Winell Patrik Lskf C 6 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 2 37 / 22 59 13
7 1 Malmström Peter Lskf C 4 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 37 / 21 58 28
8 1 Schöld Daniel Saab Pk C 6 / 3 5 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 1 36 / 21 57 28
9 1 Brink Anders Lskf C 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 34 / 22 56 29

10 1 Karlson Lundin Andrea Lskf C 6 / 3 0 / 0 5 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 36 / 19 55 47
11 1 Eriksson Filip Örebro Pssk C 6 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 36 / 19 55 34
12 1 Mayer Fredrik A1 Skf C 5 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 1 2 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 1 31 / 15 46 19

Klass 2
1 2 Persson Mattias Lskf C 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 47 / 23 70 44 S
2 2 Wirskog Mats Överum Pk C 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 45 / 23 68 28 B
3 2 Pettersson Rasmus Motala Pk C 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 44 / 23 67 46 B
4 2 Luth Tomas Ramsbergs Psk C 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 43 / 22 65 44 B
5 2 Magnusson Elisabeth Örebro Pssk C 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 42 / 22 64 43
6 2 Dunér Rune Lskf C 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 42 / 22 64 35
7 2 Bäckström Nils Npk C 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 42 / 20 62 40
8 2 Lindgren Fredrik Åtvidaberg C 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 40 / 22 62 27
9 2 Jönsson C-F A1 Skf C 6 / 3 2 / 1 3 / 1 6 / 5 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 39 / 21 60 35

10 2 Andersson Fredric Örebro Pssk C 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 39 / 20 59 39
11 2 Malmström Christofffer Katarina Psf C 6 / 3 3 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 36 / 20 56 31
12 2 Wohlfarth Gunther Motala Pk C 6 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 32 / 21 53 25
13 2 Skoog Christer A1 Skf C 5 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 1 6 / 3 4 / 2 32 / 18 50 43
14 2 Edman Anders Örebro Pssk C 6 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 34 / 16 50 34
15 2 Hellman Henrik Saab Pk C 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 4 3 / 1 2 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 2 31 / 17 48 13
16 2 Blombäck Jan Saab Pk C 6 / 3 2 / 1 4 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 1 30 / 16 46 24
17 2 Halvarsson Lars Mjölby Pk C 5 / 3 5 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 1 2 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 2 26 / 17 43 14
18 2 Kalaff Farah A1 Skf C 3 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 3 3 / 2 25 / 17 42 18

Klass 3
1 3 Johansson Max Saab Pk C 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 48 / 23 71 65 S
2 3 Granath Hans Västerås C 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 48 / 23 71 64 S
3 3 Pettersson Mikael Npk C 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 48 / 23 71 59 S
4 3 Dahlin Niklas Katarina Psf C 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 47 / 23 70 69 S
5 3 Andersson P-O Örebro Pssk C 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 47 / 23 70 60 S
6 3 Engman Thomas Örebro Pssk C 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 47 / 23 70 57 S
7 3 Nilsson Ulf Bromma Pk C 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 47 / 23 70 42 S
8 3 Smidt Pontus Örebro Pssk C 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 46 / 23 69 58 B
9 3 Garp Kenneth Ekens Psf C 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 47 / 22 69 55 B

10 3 Hjertqvist Jan Råsbo Psk C 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 46 / 23 69 47 B
11 3 Hjertqvist Monica Råsbo Psk C 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 46 / 23 69 45 B
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12 3 Söderlund Patrik Mjölby C 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 46 / 23 69 40 B
13 3 Hiltunen Jokke Ramsbergs Psk C 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 46 / 22 68 55 B
14 3 Larsson Björn Saab Pk C 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 46 / 22 68 55 B
15 3 Borén Tony Åby Sk C 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 45 / 23 68 48 B
16 3 Jonson N-U Lskf C 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 45 / 23 68 44 B
17 3 Nevelius Johan Örebro Pssk C 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 46 / 22 68 42 B
18 3 Johansson Göran Mjölby Pk C 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 46 / 22 68 41 B
19 3 Lundgren Christer Överum Pk C 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 45 / 22 67 49 B
20 3 Hornvall Anders Överum C 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 45 / 21 66 60 B
21 3 Friberg Stefan Saab Pk C 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 45 / 21 66 20 B
22 3 Törnfeldt Joachim Motala Pk C 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 43 / 22 65 49 B
23 3 Hallin Rickard Motala Pk C 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 43 / 22 65 47 B
24 3 Tarander Steve Npk C 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 5 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 42 / 23 65 46 B
25 3 Blomér Amie Örebro Pssk C 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 42 / 22 64 42
26 3 Jansson Magnus Åby Sk C 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 5 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 42 / 22 64 42
27 3 Nordell Torbjörn Saab Pk C 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 42 / 22 64 40
28 3 Borgström Mattias Lskf C 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 43 / 21 64 37
29 3 Gustafsson Fredrik Mjölby C 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 42 / 22 64 32
30 3 Rexander David Lskf C 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 5 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 2 42 / 22 64 26
31 3 Gustafsson Mats A1 Skf C 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 2 43 / 20 63 46
32 3 Egnell Mats Motala Pk C 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 4 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 2 42 / 21 63 35
33 3 Nilsson Mikael Lskf C 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 41 / 22 63 34
34 3 Morian Ingvar Saab Pk C 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 40 / 23 63 24
35 3 Björkheim Mats Åby Sk C 6 / 3 2 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 1 39 / 21 60 18
36 3 Simmerud Clas Ekens Psf C 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 38 / 19 57 39

1 D1 Görmarker Annika Sthlms luftvärn C 5 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 1 34 / 20 54 32
2 D1 Ahlbrecht Eva Lskf C 5 / 3 2 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 3 2 / 1 2 / 2 5 / 2 27 / 18 45 16
3 D1 Atsmon Noomi Lskf C 3 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 4 4 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 1 3 / 1 24 / 15 39 7
4 D1 Hansander Malin Lskf C 6 / 1 0 / 0 2 / 1 5 / 3 1 / 1 1 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 2 24 / 12 36 15
5 D1 Björkmalm Josefin Lskf C 1 / 1 4 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 2 20 / 16 36 11

Klass D2
1 D2 Nikolaidotter Yvonne Mjölby Pk C 1 / 1 4 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 5 4 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 1 29 / 18 47 17
2 D2 Friberg Susanna Saab Pk C 1 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 29 / 17 46 22

Klass D3
1 D3 Hallblom Martina Örebro Pssk C 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 2 43 / 22 65 30 B
2 D3 Wirskog Annelie Överum Pk C 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 41 / 23 64 39

Klass D 1

Lasse
Färgmarkera

Lasse
Färgmarkera



Klass junior
1 Jun Friberg Thomas Saab Pk C 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 44 / 23 67 38 B
2 Jun Sköld Johan A1 Skf C 5 / 3 0 / 0 2 / 1 3 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 28 / 16 44 20

Klass Vy
1 Vy Holmkvist Sven Salems Pk C 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 48 / 23 71 59 S
2 Vy Johansson Jan Åtvidaberg C 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 46 / 23 68 51 B
3 Vy Arvidsson Kenneth A1 Skf C 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 1 43 / 22 65 42 B
4 Vy Jansson Elmer A1 Skf C 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 5 4 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 41 / 22 63 48
5 Vy Hansson Gunnar Saab C 6 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 41 / 22 63 32
6 Vy Nilsson Johnny Saab Pk C 6 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 1 3 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 2 30 / 19 49 23
7 Vy Antón Jörgen Saab Pk C 3 / 2 3 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 1 25 / 15 40 11
8 Vy Johansson Börje Mjölby Pk C 0 / 0 3 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 4 4 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 5 / 1 24 / 13 37 48

Klass Vä
1 Vä Johansson Claes Saab Pk C 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 47 / 22 69 57 B
2 Vä Jonsson Kjell Mjölby Pk C 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 47 / 22 69 52 B
3 Vä Nielsen Kjeld Saab Pk C 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 43 / 23 66 41 B
4 Vä Eriksson Emanuel Lskf C 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 44 / 22 66 40 B
5 Vä Bergroth Åke Salems Pk C 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 43 / 22 65 40 B
6 Vä Knutsson Nils A1 Skf C 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 1 43 / 21 64 48
7 Vä Siegel Peter Katarina Psf C 4 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 40 / 23 63 41
8 Vä Malmqvist Öje Npk C 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 43 / 21 63 37
9 Vä Anderberg Anita Mjölby Pk C 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 2 40 / 22 62 23

10 Vä Samuelsson Weine Lskf C 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 38 / 22 60 34
11 Vä Westling Richard Örebro Pssk C 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 4 3 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 1 39 / 21 60 30
12 Vä Persson Thomas Lskf C 2 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 39 / 21 60 29
13 Vä Mehlqvist Mats Gustafsberg Pk C 4 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 2 39 / 21 60 25
14 Vä Cristalli Guido Saab Pk C 4 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 5 4 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 37 / 22 59 20
15 Vä Bogg Sven Saab Pk C 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 2 32 / 20 52 21
16 Vä Schelin Ingemar Saab Pk C 5 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 1 4 / 4 6 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 1 32 / 17 49 17
17 Vä Svensson Bo Saab Pk C 4 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 1 30 / 17 47 24
18 Vä Wickström Rainer Lskf C 3 / 3 2 / 1 2 / 1 1 / 1 5 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 1 25 / 16 41 22
19 Vä Mattsson Christer Saab Pk C 2 / 1 3 / 1 1 / 1 4 / 3 1 / 1 2 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 2 18 / 12 30 15

Klass R 1
1 1 Alpstig Anund Oscar Gustafsberg Pk R 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 42 / 21 63 36
2 1 Eckhéll Magnus Gustafsberg Pk R 2 / 2 3 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 2 1 / 1 0 / 0 4 / 1 16 / 11 27 2
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Klass R2
1 2 Luth Tomas Ramsbergs Psk R 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 42 / 21 63 38
2 2 Bäckström Nils Npk R 5 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 40 / 21 61 26
3 2 Samuelsson Kenneth Mjölby Pk R 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 1 37 / 19 56 28
4 2 Wohlfarth Gunther Motala Pk R 4 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 1 36 / 20 56 20
5 2 Malmström Christofffer Katarina Psf R 6 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 33 / 20 53 33
6 2 Blombäck Jan Saab Pk R 6 / 3 2 / 1 2 / 2 5 / 4 3 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 1 32 / 18 50 22
7 2 Friberg Susanna Saab Pk R 3 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 4 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 32 / 18 50 17
8 2 Thollander Jimmy Mjölby Pk R 4 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 2 30 / 19 49 23
9 2 Johansson Mathias Åtvidaberg R 4 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 5 2 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 2 27 / 18 45 18

Klass R 3
1 3 Garp Kenneth Ekens Psf R 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 48 / 23 71 57 S
2 3 Tarander Steve Åby Sk R 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 47 / 23 70 40 S
3 3 Nilsson Ulf Bromma R 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 46 / 23 69 46 B
4 3 Fasth Peter Mjölby Pk R 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 45 / 23 68 46 B
5 3 Egnell Mats Motala Pk R 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 44 / 23 67 31 B
6 3 Dahlin Niklas Katarina Psf R 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 44 / 22 66 51 B
7 3 Siegel Peter Katarina Psf R 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 43 / 22 65 44 B
8 3 Hjertqvist Monica Råsbo Psk R 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 1 42 / 22 64 37 B
9 3 Nielsen Kjeld Saab Pk R 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 5 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 2 41 / 21 62 46

10 3 Hjertqvist Jan Råsbo Psk R 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 1 40 / 22 62 36
11 3 Friberg Stefan Saab Pk R 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 5 4 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 42 / 20 62 25
12 3 Simmerud Clas Ekens Psf R 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 1 38 / 19 57 20
13 3 Mehlqvist Mats Gustafsberg Pk R 3 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 5 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 33 / 21 54 26
14 3 Morian Ingvar Saab Pk R 3 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 5 5 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 1 29 / 20 49 21

Lag
1 Örebro 140 / 69 209 175

Andersson P-O 47 / 23 70 60
Smidt Pontus 46 / 23 69 58
Engman Thomas 47 / 23 70 57

2 Mjölby 139 / 67 206 133
Söderlund Patrik 46 / 23 69 40
Johansson Göran 46 / 22 68 41
Jonsson Kjell 47 / 22 69 52

3 Saab 1 135 67 202 152
Johansson Max 48 / 23 71 65
Hansson Gunnar 41 / 22 63 32

Lasse
Färgmarkera

Lasse
Färgmarkera

Lasse
Färgmarkera

Lasse
Färgmarkera

Lasse
Färgmarkera



Larsson Björn 46 / 22 68 55

4 Saab 2 132 67 199 138
Johansson Claes 47 / 22 69 57
Nordell Torbjörn 42 / 22 64 40
Nielsen Kjeld 43 / 23 66 41

5 Motala 128 / 65 193 131
Törnfeldt Joachim 43 / 22 65 49
Hallin Rickard 43 / 22 65 47
Egnell Mats 42 / 21 63 35

6 Saab 3 118 61 179 80
Friberg Stefan 45 / 21 66 20
Friberg Susanna 29 / 17 46 22
Friberg Thomas 44 / 23 67 38


